Last Name
Agati Abbarno
Albarella
Barnes

Behrend
Cancilla Jr
Coppola
Evedon
Finn

Fuller
Gentilcore
Graetz
Hafey

Lappin
Levi

Licata
McDonough
Mcnamara
Murak
O'Mara
Paul
Pawlowski
Pendleton
Peterson
Pleasure
Raymond
Russell
Schnurr
Shandraw
Sholly
Siegel

Swiatek-Odien
Then
Treanor

First Name Category

Janice Mixed Media
Jacqueline Photography
Jeffrey Photography

Christopher  Photography
Michael A. Painting

Linda Painting
Frani Photography
Robert Painting
Tami Fiber
Marina Painting
Eileen M. Photography
John Photography
Margaret Mixed Media
Karla Photography
Jennifer Painting
Karen Painting
Eileen Painting
Barbara Fiber

Cindi Drawing
Christina H.  Painting
Cole Digital Art
Pat Painting
Ann Photography
Eileen Painting
John Painting
Andy Painting
Kelly Mixed Media
Kathleen Painting

Kim Photography
Steve Photography
Melissa Assemblage
Robert Digital Art

Sally Painting

Title
Alpha
Open Doors
Aurora Borealis

Rennandi Vgsland
Reinstein Pond
Night Music

Between the Essence and the Descent Falls the Shadow #2

Bird Song

The Weight of Hidden Things
Cobblestone Traipse

BigL

Raans Dalgang, Sweden

Mixed Media College - No. 17, 2022
Color Spectrum

Please See Through Me
Trees By The River Bank
SoulMates

Hope In Darkness

In A Minds Garden #5
LIGHT Il

Perfect For Stone Skipping
Indoor Life

Into the Unknown
Chocolate for Breakfast

In The Fens

Window Rock

Field of Joy

Wallflower

Reedy River Waterfall
Amid Chaos, A Ray-of-Hope

Arachne
Color Grid #1
Beloved! Port Clyde, ME

2025 Open Members Exhibition

Dimensions
25inX30in
16 x 20 in; 8 x10 in
16x24
10x 20in.
15x18in; 11 x 14 in.
36x36in.

28.5x21.5in;22.5x 15.25in.
14 x 14 in; 15x15in.

28 x14 x4 in.

12.75 x15.75in; 11 x 14 in.
16 x 20in; 10.5x 13.5in.
37in x 25in, 25inx 17in

14 x11in;9x 7 in.

11x14in; 8x10in.

12x12 Gallery Wrap Canvas

36-1/4 x 32-3/8 in; 35-5/8 x 31-3/4 in.
30x 24 in.

11ind h x 13inw x 11ind

Framed: 17.5 x 9 in.; Unframed: 15 x 6 in.

30x30

12 x 16 in.

24 x18in.

16in x 20in, 11in x 14in

24 x 24 in.

36 x 24 inches

28 x 34, 22x28

11.75i x 14.75in; 8 x 10 in.
36x36in.

8x10 inches unframed, 11x14 framed
36x28in;30x 20 in.

17.75x 16.5 in.
13x13x1.5in.
10x 14in; 16 x 20 in.

Material
repurposed monotype/ graphite/ colored pencils
Digital Print
Canvas Photographic print

Digital Photography on Pro Luster Semi-Gloss Paper, Framed,

Matted, Signed
Oil on canvas
Gallery canvas
silver gelatin print
Acrylic on Canvas

handwoven wet felted sculpture | wool, silk, cotton, river

rocks

Oil on canvas

Ultra Pro Luster photo paper
Pigment Print on Twinrocker paper

Mixed media collage, watercolor paint, fabric, stitching, pen,

on watercolor paper

digital

Acrylic Ink, Pastel, Charcoal

Acrylic on canvas

Oil

Fiber - synthetic tubing

graphitw

acrylic

Digital painting (UV direct print on aluminum)
Acrylic and collage on canvas

archival pigment print

Acrylic on Canvas

acrylic on canvas

Acrylic on canvas using glazing technique
mixed media on watercolor paper
Acrylic paint and oil pastel on canvas
Toned Silver Gelatin Print

injet print on archival paper

wood, India ink, collage, fiber, jewlery, ribbon, catholic

medallion
Digital print on aluminum
Watercolor on Paper

$

Price
700.00
250.00
300.00

550.00
NFS

$ 1,000.00

s
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500.00
375.00

NFS
865.00
200.00
450.00

225.00
175.00
450.00
600.00
450.00

85.00
430.00

$ 1,800.00

$

270.00

$ 1,200.00

s
$

225.00
700.00

$ 1,800.00
$ 3,800.00

$

$
s
$

wn

180.00
750.00
200.00
450.00

NFS
400.00
800.00

Year
2024
2024
2024

2023
2023
2024
1992
2025

2019
2025
2020
1963

2022
2020
2024
2024
2022
2025
2024
2025
2023
2025
2025
2024
2025
1997
2025
2025
2019
2019

2024
2025
2022



