2025 Open Members Exhibition

Last Name	First Name	Category	Title	Dimensions	Material	Price	Year
Agati Abbarno	Janice	Mixed Media	Alpha	25inX30in	repurposed monotype/ graphite/ colored pencils	\$ 700.00	2024
Albarella	Jacqueline	Photography	Open Doors	16 x 20 in; 8 x10 in	Digital Print	\$ 250.00	2024
Barnes	Jeffrey	Photography	Aurora Borealis	16x24	Canvas Photographic print	\$ 300.00	2024
					Digital Photography on Pro Luster Semi-Gloss Paper, Framed,		
Behrend	Christopher	Photography	Rennandi Vçsland	10 x 20 in.	Matted, Signed	\$ 550.00	2023
Cancilla Jr	Michael A.	Painting	Reinstein Pond	15 x 18 in; 11 x 14 in.	Oil on canvas	NFS	2023
Coppola	Linda	Painting	Night Music	36 x 36 in.	Gallery canvas	\$ 1,000.00	2024
Evedon	Frani	Photography	Between the Essence and the Descent Falls the Shadow #2	28.5 x 21.5 in; 22.5 x 15.25 in.	silver gelatin print	\$ 500.00	1992
Finn	Robert	Painting	Bird Song	14 x 14 in; 15 x 15 in.	Acrylic on Canvas	\$ 375.00	2025
					handwoven wet felted sculpture wool, silk, cotton, river		
Fuller	Tami	Fiber	The Weight of Hidden Things	28 x 14 x 4 in.	rocks	NFS	2019
Gentilcore	Marina	Painting	Cobblestone Traipse	12.75 x 15.75 in; 11 x 14 in.	Oil on canvas	\$ 865.00	2025
Graetz	Eileen M.	Photography	Big L	16 x 20 in; 10.5 x 13.5 in.	Ultra Pro Luster photo paper	\$ 200.00	2020
Hafey	John	Photography	Raans Dalgang, Sweden	37in x 25in, 25in x 17in	Pigment Print on Twinrocker paper	\$ 450.00	1963
					Mixed media collage, watercolor paint, fabric, stitching, pen,		
Lappin	Margaret	Mixed Media	Mixed Media College - No. 17, 2022	14 x 11 in; 9 x 7 in.	on watercolor paper	\$ 225.00	2022
Levi	Karla	Photography	Color Spectrum	11 x 14 in; 8 x 10 in.	digital	\$ 175.00	2020
Licata	Jennifer	Painting	Please See Through Me	12x12 Gallery Wrap Canvas	Acrylic Ink, Pastel, Charcoal	\$ 450.00	2024
McDonough	Karen	Painting	Trees By The River Bank	36-1/4 x 32-3/8 in; 35-5/8 x 31-3/4 in.	Acrylic on canvas	\$ 600.00	2024
Mcnamara	Eileen	Painting	SoulMates	30 x 24 in.	Oil	\$ 450.00	2022
Murak	Barbara	Fiber	Hope In Darkness	11ind h x 13in w x 11in d	Fiber - synthetic tubing	\$ 85.00	2025
O'Mara	Cindi	Drawing	In A Minds Garden #5	Framed: 17.5 x 9 in.; Unframed: 15 x 6 in.	graphitw	\$ 430.00	2024
Paul	Christina H.	Painting	LIGHT II	30x30	acrylic	\$ 1,800.00	2025
Pawlowski	Cole	Digital Art	Perfect For Stone Skipping	12 x 16 in.	Digital painting (UV direct print on aluminum)	\$ 270.00	2023
Pendleton	Pat	Painting	Indoor Life	24 x 18 in.	Acrylic and collage on canvas	\$ 1,200.00	2025
Peterson	Ann	Photography	Into the Unknown	16in x 20in, 11in x 14in	archival pigment print	\$ 225.00	2025
Pleasure	Eileen	Painting	Chocolate for Breakfast	24 x 24 in.	Acrylic on Canvas	\$ 700.00	2024
Raymond	John	Painting	In The Fens	36 x 24 inches	acrylic on canvas	\$ 1,800.00	2025
Russell	Andy	Painting	Window Rock	28 x 34, 22 x 28	Acrylic on canvas using glazing technique	\$ 3,800.00	1997
Schnurr	Kelly	Mixed Media	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11.75i x 14.75 in; 8 x 10 in.	mixed media on watercolor paper	\$ 180.00	2025
Shandraw	Kathleen	Painting	Wallflower	36 x 36 in.	Acrylic paint and oil pastel on canvas	\$ 750.00	2025
Sholly	Kim	Photography	Reedy River Waterfall	8x10 inches unframed, 11x14 framed	Toned Silver Gelatin Print	\$ 200.00	2019
Siegel	Steve	Photography	Amid Chaos, A Ray-of-Hope	36 x 28 in; 30 x 20 in.	injet print on archival paper	\$ 450.00	2019
					wood, India ink, collage, fiber, jewlery, ribbon, catholic		
Swiatek-Odien	Melissa	Assemblage	Arachne	17.75 x 16.5 in.	medallion	NFS	2024
Then	Robert	Digital Art	Color Grid #1	13 x 13 x 1.5 in.	Digital print on aluminum	\$ 400.00	2025
Treanor	Sally	Painting	Beloved! Port Clyde, ME	10 x 14 in; 16 x 20 in.	Watercolor on Paper	\$ 800.00	2022